
 

Класиране  

 

Childrens 

 2007 C 

WA 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Noa Titeva Academic BUL 8.150 

 Elida Bencheva CSKA BUL 6.550 

 Sofia Borisova Academic BUL 6.900 

 Raya Yankova Academic BUL 7.650 

 Veselina Veselinova Academic BUL 8.900 

 Yaona Georgarova Academic BUL 7.750 

   

Childrens 2005 C 

No Име Клуб WA  Тотал 

 Maria Avgousti Sparta CYP     

 Tsolakidou Pelagia   ASOX GRE     

 

WA 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Alice Harchenko SC-Grien Weiss GER 9.050 

 Mina Saparevska CSKA BUL 8.000 

 Daniela Yordanova Academic BUL 7.100 

 

Ball  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Alice Harchenko SC-Grien Weiss GER 7.250 

 Mina Saparevska CSKA BUL 5.950 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Childrens 2010 A 

WA 

No Име Клуб Total  

1 Sofia Diana Christofi Sparta CYP  10.300 

2 Tala Abdelkader Gerira EGY 8.550 

3 Farida Bahnas Gerira EGY 7.800 

4 Liana Nulle SC-Grien Weiss GER 7.500 

5 Magdalena Valkova Levski-Iliana BUL 6.850 

6 Gabriela Machova Velbagd BUL 6.600 

7 Anania Dimitrova LS Triaditsa BUL 6.100 

Rope 

No Име Клуб Total  

1 Sofia Diana Christofi Sparta CYP  8.600 

Hoop  

No Име Клуб Total  

1 Sofia Diana Christofi Sparta CYP  7.700 

 

Childrens 2009 A 

WA 

No Име Клуб Total  

1 Eftaxia Despina ASOX GRE  7.400 

2 Karina Burnazka Velbagd BUL  7.300 

2 Lora Hristova Nuans BUL  7.300 

3 Dara Malinova Levski BUL 6.300 

4 Stefana Dacheva Feniks 10 BUL  5.550 

 

Rope  

No Име Клуб Total  

1 Fatema Tarabay Gezira EGY  5.300 

2 Dea Danailova Levski BUL 4.800 

 

Ball  

No Име Клуб Total  

1 Malak Belal Gezira EGY  6.350 

 

 

 



 

 

Childrens 2008 A 

No Име Клуб WA     Тотал 

1 Maria Avgousti Sparta CYP  9.050 8.700 7.700  17.750 

1 Dara Stoyanova Dilyana Prima BUL  9.800 7.950   17.750 

2 Krasimira Ivanova Gracia Mebel Stil BUL 9.000 7.950   16.950 

2 Raya Aleksandrova Velbagd BUL  9.300 7.650   16.950 

3 Gergana Stefanova Gracia 2007 BUL  9.000 7.550   16.550 

3 Sophia Carlotta Chiariello RLZ Biel und Region SWE  8.400 8.150   16.550 

4 Vasilena Yordanova Velbagd BUL  8.200 6.900   15.100 

5 Tsolakidou Pelagia   ASOX GRE  6.800 5.300 5.600  12.400 

6 Arina Sarkisian Andromeda AUT  5.450   2.900 8.350 

WA 

No Име Клуб Total  

1 Dara Stoyanova Dilyana Prima BUL  9.800 

2 Raya Aleksandrova Velbagd BUL  9.300 

3 Maria Avgousti Sparta CYP  9.050 

4 Krasimira Ivanova Gracia Mebel Stil BUL 9.000 

4 Gergana Stefanova Gracia 2007 BUL  9.000 

5 Sophia Carlotta Chiariello RLZ Biel und Region SWE  8.400 

6 Vasilena Yordanova Velbagd BUL  8.200 

7 Tsolakidou Pelagia   ASOX GRE  6.800 

8 Arina Sarkisian Andromeda AUT  5.450 

Rope 

No Име Клуб Total  

1 Maria Avgousti Sparta CYP 8.700 

2 Sophia Carlotta Chiariello RLZ Biel und Region SWI  8.150 

3 Dara Stoyanova Dilyana Prima BUL  7.950 

3 Krasimira Ivanova Gracia Mebel Stil BUL 7.950 

4 Raya Aleksandrova Velbagd BUL  7.650 

5 Gergana Stefanova Gracia 2007 BUL  7.550 

6 Vasilena Yordanova Velbagd BUL  6.900 

7 Tsolakidou Pelagia   ASOX GRE  5.300 

Hoop  

No Име Клуб Total  

1 Maria Avgousti Sparta CYP 7.700 

2 Tsolakidou Pelagia   ASOX GRE  5.600 

Ball  

No Име Клуб Total  



1 Arina Sarkisian Andromeda AUT  2.900 

 

 

 

Childrens 2007 A 

No Име Клуб WA     Тотал 

1 Tsvetozara Milenkova Velbagd BUL  10.500 10.750   21.250 

2 Denitsa Minkova Academic BUL  10.200 9.550   19.750 

3 Nilana Kolevska Velbagd BUL  9.350 10.100   19.450 

4 Aleksandra Sharapova Academic BUL  10.400 7.650   18.050 

5 Gergana Trendafilova Trakia BUL  9.200   8.800 18.000 

6 Izabela Saridou   Diagoras GRE    8.500 8.100 16.600 

7 Dimana Stoyanova Impala BUL  8.600 7.800   16.400 

8 Monika Bogdanova LS Triaditsa BUL  8.750 7.100   15.850 

9 Yanitsa Abrashkova Levski BUL  8.700   6.850 15.550 

10 Sangkioti Maria-Themelina ASOX GRE  7.300 6.300   13.600 

WA 

No Име Клуб Total  

1 Tsvetozara Milenkova Velbagd BUL  10.500 

2 Aleksandra Sharapova Academic BUL  10.400 

3 Denitsa Minkova Academic BUL  10.200 

4 Nilana Kolevska Velbagd BUL  9.350 

5 Gergana Trendafilova Trakia BUL  9.200 

6 Monika Bogdanova LS Triaditsa BUL  8.750 

7 Yanitsa Abrashkova Levski BUL  8.700 

8 Dimana Stoyanova Impala BUL  8.600 

9 Sangkioti Maria-Themelina ASOX GRE  7.300 

Rope 

No Име Клуб Total  

1 Tsvetozara Milenkova Velbagd BUL  10.750 

2 Nilana Kolevska Velbagd BUL  10.100 

3 Denitsa Minkova Academic BUL  9.550 

4 Dimana Stoyanova Impala BUL  7.800 

5 Aleksandra Sharapova Academic BUL  7.650 

6 Monika Bogdanova LS Triaditsa BUL  7.100 

7 Sangkioti Maria-Themelina ASOX GRE  6.300 

Hoop 

No Име Клуб Total  

1 Izabela Saridou   Diagoras GRE  8.500 

Ball  

No Име Клуб Total  



1 Gergana Trendafilova Trakia BUL  8.800 

2 Izabela Saridou   Diagoras GRE  8.100 

3 Yanitsa Abrashkova Levski BUL  6.850 

 

 

 

Childrens 2006 A 

No Име Клуб WA      Тотал 

 Kristiana Doycheva  Academic BUL 11.100 12.000  11.550  34.650 

 Ivaila Pachova  Impala BUL 11.300 11.350  10.800  33.450 

 Adelina Zagorova  Impala BUL 10.500 10.500 11.000   32.000 

 Victoria Peneva  Impala BUL 9.950 9.100 10.900   29.950 

 
Antonia Marinova  Gracia Mebel Stil 

BUL 
10.700 10.950  7.400  29.050 

 
Eirini Konisti  GAS Holargou 

GRE 
9.650  10.600 8.700  28.950 

 
Panagiota Lytra  GAS Holargou 

GRE 
9.250 9.400  10.200  28.850 

 Daria Kapsazova  Academic BUL 9.600 10.000  9.250  28.850 

 Sheli Skidanov  ISR 10.500  9.000 9.000  28.500 

 Daria Voynova  Academic BUL 9.900 9.450  9.050  28.400 

 Daniela Pertova  Gracia2007 BUL 9.950 9.400  8.750  28.100 

 Shana Bundeli  SUI 8.500 8.900 9.500   26.900 

 Yana Peneva Academic BUL 9.350 9.500 7.900   26.750 

 Jeklien Grela  Happy Gym BEL 9.450 8.750 8.300   26.500 

 Célia Lüthy  SUI 10.200 7.750 7.850   25.800 

 
Aleksandra Mutafchieva Gracia Mebel Stil 

BUL 
10.750  7.400 7.300  25.450 

 
Elpida Englezou  GAS Holargou 

GRE 
9.300 7.800  8.200  25.300 

 Teodora Dimitrova  Nuans BUL 9.100 8.500  7.650  25.250 

 Presiana Asenova LS Triaditsa BUL 8.500 7.500  7.450  23.450 

 Victoria Eneva  Gracia2007 BUL 8.200 9.350  5.800  23.350 

 
Lisa Haupt  SC-Grien Weiss 

GER 
8.800 7.600   5.500 21.900 

 
Amina Khanagyan  SC-Grien Weiss 

GER 
7.450  5.700 7.500  20.650 

 Fotiadou Aspasia  ASOX GRE 7.500 4.500 4.700   16.700 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

WA 

No Име Клуб Total  

    

 Ivaila Pachova  Impala BUL 11.300 

 Kristiana Doycheva  Academic BUL 11.100 

 Aleksandra Mutafchieva Gracia Mebel Stil BUL 10.750 

 Antonia Marinova  Gracia Mebel Stil BUL 10.700 

 Sheli Skidanov  ISR 10.500 

 Adelina Zagorova  Impala BUL 10.500 

 Célia Lüthy  SUI 10.200 

 Victoria Peneva  Impala BUL 9.950 

 Daniela Pertova  Gracia2007 BUL 9.950 

 Daria Voynova  Academic BUL 9.900 

 Eirini Konisti  GAS Holargou GRE 9.650 

 Daria Kapsazova  Academic BUL 9.600 

 Jeklien Grela  Happy Gym BEL 9.450 

 Yana Peneva Academic BUL 9.350 

 Elpida Englezou  GAS Holargou GRE 9.300 

 Panagiota Lytra  GAS Holargou GRE 9.250 

 Teodora Dimitrova  Nuans BUL 9.100 

 Lisa Haupt  SC-Grien Weiss GER 8.800 

 Shana Bundeli  SUI 8.500 

 Presiana Asenova  LS Triaditsa BUL 8.500 

 Victoria Eneva  Gracia2007 BUL 8.200 

 Fotiadou Aspasia    ASOX GRE 7.500 

 Amina Khanagyan  SC-Grien Weiss GER 7.450 

Rope 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Kristiana Doycheva  Academic BUL 12.000 

 Ivaila Pachova  Impala BUL 11.350 

 Antonia Marinova  Gracia Mebel Stil BUL 10.950 

 Adelina Zagorova  Impala BUL 10.500 

 Daria Kapsazova  Academic BUL 10.000 

 Yana Peneva Academic BUL 9.500 

 Daria Voynova  Academic BUL 9.450 

 Panagiota Lytra  GAS Holargou GRE 9.400 

 Daniela Pertova  Gracia2007 BUL 9.400 

 Victoria Eneva  Gracia2007 BUL 9.350 

 Victoria Peneva  Impala BUL 9.100 



 Shana Bundeli  SUI 8.900 

 Jeklien Grela  Happy Gym BEL 8.750 

 Célia Lüthy  SUI 7.750 

 Teodora Dimitrova  Nuans  BUL 8.500 

 Elpida Englezou  GAS Holargou GRE 7.800 

 Lisa Haupt  SC-Grien Weiss 7.600 

 Presiana Asenova  LS Triaditsa BUL 7.500 

 Fotiadou Aspasia  ASOX GRE 4.500 

Hoop 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Adelina Zagorova  Impala BUL 11.000 

 Victoria Peneva  Impala BUL 10.900 

 Eirini Konisti  GAS Holargou GRE 10.600 

 Shana Bundeli  SUI 9.500 

 Sheli Skidanov  ISR 9.000 

 Jeklien Grela  Happy Gym BEL 8.300 

 Yana Peneva Academic BUL 7.900 

 Célia Lüthy  SUI 7.850 

 Aleksandra Mutafchieva  Gracia Mebel Stil BUL 7.400 

 Amina Khanagyan  SC-Grien Weiss GER 5.700 

 Fotiadou Aspasia    ASOX GRE 4.700 

Ball  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Kristiana Doycheva  Academic BUL 11.550 

 Ivaila Pachova  Impala BUL 10.800 

 Panagiota Lytra  GAS Holargou GRE 10.200 

 Daria Kapsazova  Academic BUL 9.250 

 Daria Voynova  Academic BUL 9.050 

 Sheli Skidanov  ISR 9.000 

 Daniela Pertova  Gracia2007 BUL 8.750 

 Eirini Konisti  GAS Holargou GRE 8.700 

 Elpida Englezou  GAS Holargou GRE 8.200 

 Teodora Dimitrova  Nuans BUL 7.650 

 Amina Khanagyan  SC-Grien Weiss GER 7.500 

 Presiana Asenova  LS Triaditsa BUL 7.450 

 Antonia Marinova  Gracia Mebel Stil BUL 7.400 

 Aleksandra Mutafchieva Gracia Mebel Stil BUL 7.300 

 Victoria Eneva  Gracia2007 BUL 5.800 

Ribbon  

No Име Клуб Total  



 Lisa Haupt  SC-Grien Weiss GER 5.500 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

2005 A level 

No Име Клуб WA       Тотал 

 Kompselidou Eirini  Diagoras GRE  11.000 11.400 9.900   32.300 

   Velbagd BUL 9.200  11.000 11.950   32.150 

 Yana Staukova Academic BUL 10.100  10.900 10.450   31.450 

 
Sofia Kuzova  Gracia Mebel Stil 

BUL 
10.300 9.550 11.200    31.050 

 Anelya Voitsehovich  Academic BUL 9.250  10.850 10.600   30.700 

 Kamelia Oslieva  Impala BUL 10.650 10.100 9.500    30.250 

 
Livia Maria Chiariello RLZ Biel und Region 

SUI 
11.500 7.900 10.150    29.550 

 Magdalina Minevska Olimpia 74 BUL 10.700  9.300 9.050   29.050 

 
Axelle Amstutz RLZ Biel und Region 

SUI 
10.200 8.850 9.600    28.650 

 Ema Marashlyan  Academic BUL 10.300 9.650 8.500    28.450 

\ Adriana Mironova  Academic BUL 9.800 8.200  10.300   28.300 

 Mihaela Dulgerova Levski BUL 10.600  8.600 8.800   28.000 

 Evdoxia Karagianni  GAS Holargou GRE 9.700   7.800 9.900  27.400 

 Aleksandra Tosheva  Academic BUL 9.100 9.000  9.100   27.200 

 Victoria Timan Happy Gym BEL 8.900 7.750 10.450    27.100 

 Fotini Paulidou  Alexandros GRE 8.750 7.300   10.150  26.200 

 Hristina Parvanova LS Triaditsa BUL 9.800 6.800 8.300    24.900 

 Moyratidoy Maria  Diagoras GRE  9.200 9.200  5.550  23.950 

 Anthi Dousdabani Armonia GRE  6.350 8.150 8.100   22.600 

 
Elizabeth Grasmik  SC-Grien Weiss 

GER 
7.200   7.000  6.000 20.200 

 Eleftheriadi Maria  ASOX GRE 7.000 4.700 4.700    16.400 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WA 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Livia Maria Chiariello WA RLZ Biel und Region SWI 11.500 

 Magdalina Minevska WA  Olimpia 74 BUL 10.700 

 Kamelia Oslieva WA Impala BUL 10.650 

 Mihaela Dulgerova-WA Levski BUL 10.600 

 Sofia Kuzova WA Gracia Mebel Stil BUL 10.300 



 Ema Marashlyan WA Academic BUL 10.300 

 Axelle Amstutz WA RLZ Biel und Region SWI 10.200 

 Yana Staukova Academic BUL 10.100 

 Adriana Mironova WA Academic BUL 9.800 

 Hristina Parvanova WA LS Triaditsa BUL 9.800 

 
Evdoxia Karagianni WA GAS Holargou GAS 

HolargouGRE 
9.700 

 Anelya Voitsehovich WA Academic BUL 9.250 

 Mishel Ivanova WA Velbagd BUL 9.200 

 Aleksandra Tosheva WA Academic BUL 9.100 

 Victoria Timan Happy Gym BEL 8.900 

 Fotini Paulidou WA Alexandros GRE 8.750 

 Elizabeth Grasmik WA SC-Grien Weiss GER 7.200 

 Eleftheriadi Maria WA ASOX GRE 7.000 

Rope 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Kompselidou Eirini  Diagoras GRE 11.000 

 Kamelia Oslieva  Impala BUL 10.100 

 Ema Marashlyan  Academic BUL 9.650 

 Sofia Kuzova  Gracia Mebel Stil BUL 9.550 

 Moyratidoy Maria  Diagoras GRE 9.200 

 Aleksandra Tosheva  Academic BUL 9.000 

 Axelle Amstutz  RLZ Biel und Region SWI 8.850 

 Adriana Mironova  Academic BUL 8.200 

 Livia Maria Chiariello  RLZ Biel und Region SWI 7.900 

 Victoria Timan Happy Gym BEL 7.750 

 Fotini Paulidou  Alexandros GRE 7.300 

 Hristina Parvanova  LS Triaditsa BUL 6.800 

 Anthi Dousdabani Armonia GRE  6.350 

 Eleftheriadi Maria  ASOX GRE 4.700 

 

 

 

 

Hoop 

No Име Клуб Total  

    

 Kompselidou Eirini  Diagoras GRE 11.400 

 Sofia Kuzova  Gracia Mebel Stil BUL 11.200 

 Mishel Ivanova  Velbagd BUL 11.000 

 Yana Staukova Academic BUL 10.900 



 Anelya Voitsehovich  Academic BUL 10.850 

 Victoria Timan Happy Gym BEL 10.450 

 Livia Maria Chiariello  RLZ Biel und Region SWI 10.150 

 Axelle Amstutz  RLZ Biel und Region SWI 9.600 

 Kamelia Oslieva  Impala BUL 9.500 

 Magdalina Minevska  Olimpia 74 BUL 9.300 

 Moyratidoy Maria  Diagoras GRE 9.200 

 Mihaela Dulgerova  Levski BUL 8.600 

 Ema Marashlyan  Academic BUL 8.500 

 Hristina Parvanova  LS Triaditsa BUL 8.300 

 Anthi Dousdabani Armonia GRE 8.150 

 Eleftheriadi Maria  ASOX GRE 4.700 

Ball  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Mishel Ivanova  Velbagd BUL 11.950 

 Anelya Voitsehovich  Academic BUL 10.600 

 Yana Staukova Academic BUL 10.450 

 Adriana Mironova  Academic BUL 10.300 

 Kompselidou Eirini  Diagoras GRE 9.900 

 Aleksandra Tosheva  Academic BUL 9.100 

 Magdalina Minevsk  Olimpia 74 BUL 9.050 

 Mihaela Dulgerova  Levski BUL 8.800 

 Anthi Dousdabani Armonia GRE 8.100 

 
Evdoxia Karagianni  GAS Holargou GAS 

HolargouGRE 
7.800 

 Elizabeth Grasmik  SC-Grien Weiss GER 7.000 

Clubs  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Fotini Paulidou  Alexandros GRE 10.150 

 Evdoxia Karagianni  GAS Holargou GAS 

HolargouGRE 
9.900 

 Moyratidoy Maria  Diagoras GRE 5.550 

 

Ribbon  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Elizabeth Grasmik  SC-Grien Weiss GER 6.000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

2004 B level 

No Име Клуб       Тотал 

 Kalina Dukova  Academic BUL  10.700 10.500   21.200 

 Monika Yankova  Academic BUL  10.050 10.550   20.600 

 Viliana Sarbakova  Academic BUL  9.450 10.200   19.650 

 Zdravka Krumova  Academic BUL 9.000 9.700    18.700 

 Marketa Talasova  Mantila CZE   9.200 9.350  18.550 

 Mirela Stoyanova  Academic BUL 8.750 9.450    18.200 

 Ana Georgieva  Nuans  8.450 9.400   17.850 

 Lilia Nikolova  Academic BUL 9.050  8.700   17.750 

 Maglen Burnazka Velbagd  8.800  8.550  17.350 

 Diana Krejcova  Mantila CZE   6.450 10.350  16.800 

 Eliska Rakosova  Mantila CZE   8.050 8.700  16.750 

 Iva Nedeva  Gracia2007 9.200 7.500    16.700 

 Felicia Squieri  RLZ Biel und Region SWI    7.200 6.150 13.350 

 Eleni Mili Maria  Alexandros GRE    6.400 5.500 11.900 

 

Rope 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Iva Nedeva  Gracia2007 9.200 

 Zdravka Krumova  Academic BUL 9.000 

 Lilia Nikolova  Academic BUL 9.050 

 Mirela Stoyanova  Academic BUL 8.750 

 

Hoop 

No Име Клуб Total  

    

 Kalina Dukova  Academic BUL 10.700 

 Monika Yankova  Academic BUL 10.050 

 Zdravka Krumova  Academic BUL 9.700 

 Viliana Sarbakova  Academic BUL 9.450 

 Mirela Stoyanova  Academic BUL 9.450 

 Maglen Burnazka  Velbagd 8.800 

 Ana Georgieva  Nuans 8.450 

 Iva Nedeva  Gracia2007 7.500 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Ball  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Monika Yankova  Academic BUL 10.550 

 Kalina Dukova  Academic BUL 10.500 

 Viliana Sarbakova  Academic BUL 10.200 

 Ana Georgieva  Nuans 9.400 

 Marketa Talasova  Mantila CZE 9.200 

 Lilia Nikolova  Academic BUL 8.700 

 Eliska Rakosova  Mantila CZE 8.050 

 Diana Krejcova  Mantila CZE 6.450 

Clubs  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Diana Krejcova  Mantila CZE 10.350 

 Marketa Talasova  Mantila CZE 9.350 

 Eliska Rakosova  Mantila CZE 8.700 

 Maglen Burnazka  Velbagd 8.550 

 Felicia Squieri  RLZ Biel und Region SWI 7.200 

 Eleni Mili Maria  Alexandros GRE 6.400 

 

Ribbon  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Felicia Squieri  RLZ Biel und Region SWI 6.150 

 Eleni Mili Maria  Alexandros GRE 5.500 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

2004 A level 

No Име Клуб      Тотал 

 Elena Georgieva  Academic BUL 13.450 10.150 11.400  35.000 

 Siana Tabakova  Academic BUL 12.350 11.700 10.350  34.400 

 Maria Kefala GAS Holargou GRE 12.100 10.300 10.400  32.800 

 Dobromira Stavreva Academic BUL 9.650 11.800 11.050  32.500 

 Karina Neykova Academic BUL 10.850 10.750 10.900  32.500 

 Valeria Vatova  Trakia BUL 11.050 11.400  9.550 32.000 

 Yoanna Stoeva  Velbagd BUL 9.500 11.300 10.300  31.100 

 Angeliki Karagianni GAS Holargou GRE 9.250 11.450 9.000  29.700 

 Okamoto Mikako Yard sport RUS 10.400 10.750  7.600 28.750 

 Garyfallia Sidiroglou GAS Holargou GRE 9.650 9.100 9.600  28.350 

 Roni Blank  ISR 9.550 8.700 9.850  28.100 

 Janina Georgieva  Olimpia 74 BUL 11.450  7.600 7.550 26.600 

 Giagkiozi Anastasia Diagoras GRE  9.150 9.400 6.900 25.450 

 Eleni Anastasiou  Sparta CYP 9.200 8.800 7.250  25.250 

 

Hoop 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Elena Georgieva  Academic BUL 13.450 

 Siana Tabakova  Academic BUL 12.350 

 Maria Kefala  GAS Holargou GRE 12.100 

 Janina Georgieva  Olimpia 74 BUL 11.450 

 Valeria Vatova  Trakia BUL 11.050 

 Karina Neykova  Academic BUL 10.850 

 Okamoto Mikako Yard sport RUS 10.400 

 Dobromira Stavreva  Academic BUL 9.650 

 Garyfallia Sidiroglou  GAS Holargou GRE 9.650 

 Roni Blank  ISR 9.550 

 Yoanna Stoeva  Velbagd BUL 9.500 

 Angeliki Karagianni  GAS Holargou GRE 9.250 

 Eleni Anastasiou  Sparta CYP 9.200 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Ball  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Dobromira Stavreva  Academic BUL 11.800 

 Siana Tabakova  Academic BUL 11.700 

 Angeliki Karagianni  GAS Holargou GRE 11.450 

 Valeria Vatova  Trakia BUL 11.400 

 Yoanna Stoeva  Velbagd BUL 11.300 

 Karina Neykova  Academic BUL 10.750 

 Okamoto Mikako Yard sport RUS 10.750 

 Maria Kefala  GAS Holargou GRE 10.300 

 Elena Georgieva  Academic BUL 10.150 

 Giagkiozi Anastasia  Diagoras GRE 9.150 

 Garyfallia Sidiroglou  GAS Holargou GRE 9.100 

 Eleni Anastasiou  Sparta CYP 8.800 

 Roni Blank  ISR 8.700 

Clubs  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Elena Georgieva  Academic BUL 11.400 

 Dobromira Stavreva  Academic BUL 11.050 

 Karina Neykova  Academic BUL 10.900 

 Maria Kefala  GAS Holargou GRE 10.400 

 Siana Tabakova  Academic BUL 10.350 

 Yoanna Stoeva  Velbagd BUL 10.300 

 Roni Blank  ISR 9.850 

 Garyfallia Sidiroglou  GAS Holargou GRE 9.600 

 Giagkiozi Anastasia  Diagoras GRE 9.400 

 Angeliki Karagianni  GAS Holargou GRE 9.000 

 Janina Georgieva  Olimpia 74 BUL 7.600 

 Eleni Anastasiou  Sparta CYP 7.250 

 

Ribbon  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Valeria Vatova  Trakia BUL 9.550 

 Okamoto Mikako Yard sport RUS 7.600 

 Janina Georgieva  Olimpia 74 BUL 7.550 

 Giagkiozi Anastasia  Diagoras GRE 6.900 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

2003 A level 

No Име Клуб      Тотал 

 Tatiana Volojanina Olimpia 74 BUL 14.100 14.950 13.700  42.750 

 Miriana Cholakova Academic BUL 13.350 13.150 13.200  39.700 

 Anjelika Kazakova Gracia Mebel Stil 11.850 11.900 13.400  37.150 

 Hristiana Kovacheva Academic BUL 11.450 12.800 11.200  35.450 

 Tal Dychenko ISR 11.400 10.700 11.200  33.300 

 Aikaterini Pagoulatou GAS Holargou 10.450 12.600 10.100  33.150 

 Sakarelloy Maria-Garyfallia  Diagoras  GRE 8.250 11.150 11.600  31.000 

 Leonor Bojanova Levski BUL 11.500  9.750 9.350 30.600 

 Bairaktaridoy Maria     Diagoras  GRE 10.100 9.000 9.550  28.650 

 Lior Rivkin ISR 12.350  9.000 6.700 28.050 

 

Hoop 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Tatiana Volojanina  Olimpia 74 BUL 14.100 

 Miriana Cholakova  Academic BUL 13.350 

 Lior Rivkin  ISR 12.350 

 Anjelika Kazakova  Gracia Mebel Stil 11.850 

 Leonor Bojanova  Levski BUL 11.500 

 Hristiana Kovacheva  Academic BUL 11.450 

 Tal Dychenko  ISR 11.400 

 Aikaterini Pagoulatou  GAS Holargou 10.450 

 Bairaktaridoy Maria      Diagoras  GRE 10.100 

 Sakarelloy Maria-Garyfallia  Diagoras  GRE 8.250 

Ball  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Tatiana Volojanina  Olimpia 74 BUL 14.950 

 Miriana Cholakova  Academic BUL 13.150 

 Hristiana Kovacheva  Academic BUL 12.800 

 Aikaterini Pagoulatou  GAS Holargou 12.600 

 Anjelika Kazakova  Gracia Mebel Stil 11.900 

 Sakarelloy Maria-Garyfallia  Diagoras  GRE 11.150 

 Tal Dychenko  ISR 10.700 

 Bairaktaridoy Maria     Diagoras  GRE 9.000 

Clubs  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Tatiana Volojanina  Olimpia 74 BUL 13.700 



 Anjelika Kazakova  Gracia Mebel Stil 13.400 

 Miriana Cholakova  Academic BUL 13.200 

 
Sakarelloy Maria-

Garyfallia  

Diagoras  GRE 
11.600 

 Hristiana Kovacheva  Academic BUL 11.200 

 Tal Dychenko  ISR 11.200 

 Aikaterini Pagoulatou  GAS Holargou 10.100 

 Leonor Bojanova  Levski BUL 9.750 

 Bairaktaridoy Maria      Diagoras  GRE 9.550 

 Lior Rivkin   ISR 9.000 

 

Ribbon  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Leonor Bojanova  Levski BUL 9.350 

 Lior Rivkin  ISR 6.700 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

2001 B level 

No Име Клуб     Тотал 

 Ana Tasheva Academic BUL  10.900 10.750 21.650 

 Monika Gorbacev DTB Turnzentrum GER  9.600 9.250 18.850 

 Caroline Schiebelhut SC-Grien Weiss GER 8.550 9.600  18.150 

 Sara Moretti  ASD WIBE ITA  6.950 8.950 15.900 

 Margarita Pochekanova Gracia Mebel Stil BUL 7.750  7.950 15.700 

 Laura Fleischman DTB Turnzentrum GER 8.000 7.600  15.600 

 Elena Bruno  DTB Turnzentrum GER 7.350 7.150  14.500 

 Veronica Heidt ATV Frankonia GER  8.150 6.350 14.500 

 Nicole Rein ATV Frankonia GER  6.850 7.250 14.100 

 

Hoop 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Caroline Schiebelhut  SC-Grien Weiss GER 8.550 

 Laura Fleischman  DTB Turnzentrum GER 8.000 

 Margarita Pochekanova Gracia Mebel Stil BUL 7.750 

 Elena Bruno   DTB Turnzentrum GER 7.350 

Ball  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Ana Tasheva  Academic BUL 10.900 

 Monika Gorbacev  DTB Turnzentrum GER 9.600 

 Caroline Schiebelhut  SC-Grien Weiss GER 9.600 

 Veronica Heidt  ATV Frankonia GER 8.150 

 Laura Fleischman  DTB Turnzentrum GER 7.600 

 Elena Bruno  DTB Turnzentrum GER 7.150 

 Sara Moretti  ASD WIBE ITA 6.950 

 Nicole Rein  ATV Frankonia GER 6.850 

Clubs  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Ana Tasheva  Academic BUL 10.750 

 Monika Gorbacev  DTB Turnzentrum GER 9.250 

 Sara Moretti  ASD WIBE ITA 8.950 

 Margarita Pochekanova Gracia Mebel Stil BUL 7.950 

 Nicole Rein  ATV Frankonia GER 7.250 

 Veronica Heidt  ATV Frankonia GER 6.350 

 

 

 

 



 

2002 A level 

No Име Клуб      Тотал 

 Denitsa Stefanova Impala BUL 13.550 11.250 11.200  36.000 

 Lachezara Pekova  Levski BUL 10.950  12.400 12.000 35.350 

 Kristiana Todorova Trakia BUL 11.650 10.550 10.750  31.950 

 Sitaridou Violeta ASOX GRE 9.400 10.550 7.100  27.050 

 

Hoop 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Denitsa Stefanova  Impala BUL 13.550 

 Kristiana Todorova  Trakia BUL 11.650 

 Lachezara Pekova  Levski BUL 10.950 

 Sitaridou Violeta  ASOX GRE 9.400 

Ball  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Denitsa Stefanova Impala BUL 11.250 

 Kristiana Todorova  Trakia BUL 10.550 

 Sitaridou Violeta  ASOX GRE 10.550 

Clubs  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Lachezara Pekova  Levski BUL 12.400 

 Denitsa Stefanova Impala BUL 11.200 

 Kristiana Todorova  Trakia BUL 10.750 

 Sitaridou Violeta  ASOX GRE 7.100 

 

Ribbon  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Lachezara Pekova  Levski BUL 12.000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Seniors A level 

No Име Клуб      Тотал 

 Boriana Kalein LS Triaditsa BUL 17.750 16.000  16.500 50.250 

 Anastasia Karakulova Yard sport RUS  17.100 15.750 13.350 46.200 

 Asia Ivanova Impala BUL 13.400 14.300 14.450  42.150 

 Vanesa Peyankova Academic BUL 13.100 11.850 14.750  39.700 

 Marieta Ivanova Trakia BUL 12.700 12.350 13.400  38.450 

 Anna Shivacheva Academic BUL 13.550  12.100 12.350 38.000 

 Marina Ivanova Trakia BUL  10.950 13.450 10.250 34.650 

 Sofia Rangelova Levski BUL 12.400 9.500 11.000  32.900 

 Cvetelina Arsenova Levski- Iliana BUL 10.700 12.150 10.050  32.900 

 

Hoop 

No Име Клуб Total  

 Boriana Kalein LS Triaditsa BUL 17.750 

 Anna Shivacheva  Academic BUL 13.550 

 Asia Ivanova  Impala BUL 13.400 

 Vanesa Peyankova  Academic BUL 13.100 

 Marieta Ivanova  Trakia BUL 12.700 

 Sofia Rangelova  Levski BUL 12.400 

 Cvetelina Arsenova  Levski- Iliana BUL 10.700 

Ball  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Anastasia Karakulova  Yard sport RUS 17.100 

 Boriana Kalein LS Triaditsa BUL 16.000 

 Asia Ivanova Impala BUL 14.300 

 Marieta Ivanova  Trakia BUL 12.350 

 Cvetelina Arsenova  Levski- Iliana BUL 12.150 

 Vanesa Peyankova  Academic BUL 11.850 

 Marina Ivanova  Trakia BUL 10.950 

 Sofia Rangelova  Levski BUL 9.500 

Clubs  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Anastasia Karakulova  Yard sport RUS 15.750 

 Vanesa Peyankova  Academic BUL 14.750 

 Marina Ivanova  Trakia BUL 13.450 

 Anna Shivacheva  Academic BUL 12.100 

 Sofia Rangelova  Levski BUL 11.000 

 Asia Ivanova  Impala BUL 14.450 



 Cvetelina Arsenova  Levski- Iliana BUL 10.050 

 Marieta Ivanova  Trakia BUL 13.400 

 

Ribbon  

No Име Клуб Total  

 Boriana Kalein  LS Triaditsa BUL 16.500 

 Anastasia Karakulova  Yard sport RUS 13.350 

 Anna Shivacheva  Academic BUL 12.350 

 Marina Ivanova  Trakia BUL 10.250 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


